GW QSLMS1.SM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.1 | 2025-04-28
 ﻿
GW QSLMS1.SM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.1 | 2025-04-28
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  McAdams steps  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 65 mA
ΦV
GW QSLMS1.SM-H6H8-XX38-1 2700 K SDCM 3 36.0 ... 40.5 lm Q65113A9608
GW QSLMS1.SM-H7H9-XX37-1 3000 K SDCM 3 37.5 ... 42.0 lm Q65113A9607
GW QSLMS1.SM-H7H9-XX36-1 3500 K SDCM 3 37.5 ... 42.0 lm Q65113A9606
GW QSLMS1.SM-H8HV-XX35-1 4000 K SDCM 3 39.0 ... 43.5 lm Q65113A9605
GW QSLMS1.SM-H8HV-XX33-1 5000 K SDCM 3 39.0 ... 43.5 lm Q65113A9604
GW QSLMS1.SM-H7H9-XX32-1 5700 K SDCM 3 37.5 ... 42.0 lm Q65113A9603
GW QSLMS1.SM-H7H9-XX31-1 6500 K SDCM 3 37.5 ... 42.0 lm Q65113A9602
﻿
GW QSLMS1.SM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.1 | 2025-04-28